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p l a y l i s t       blue monday           
 
 
SENDUNG   BLUE MONDAY      AM   07.05.2007  21:00-22:00            MUSIK- & REDAKTION   Dr. K. Zinsik 
 

SPEZIAL   Das Label Sweet Home Records     bluemonday@radio-t.de 
 
 
 
 

BAND / ARTIST SONG LABEL Land  

   

1 The Cry War games 2006 Sweet Home D 

2 Enny 75 It is great Sweet Home D 

3 Iguana Psycho Sweet Home D 

4 Bombee+ Bakou Sweet Home D 

5 Playfellow Pale halo Sweet Home D 

6 Playfellow Wolves Sweet Home D 

7 Radar King chic Sweet Home D 

8 Radar Coda Sweet Home D 

9 Calaveras Calaveras Sweet Home D 

10 Calaveras South of Vera Cruz Sweet Home D 

11 The Bandgeek Mafia With me tonight Longbeach D 

12 The Shanes Godfather of Polka (live) Sumo Rex D 

13     

14     

15     

16     

 
 

DIY – ohne Label, Eigenproduktion 
 
 

www.zinsik.de/bluemonday 
 

Kontakt 
Karsten Zinsik, Andrestrasse 6, 09112 Chemnitz, Tel. +49 (0)160 1202990,  bluemonday@radio-t.de 


